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DIMENSIONS SHEET (09-05-24) RH.COM

GEMINI SEATING COLLECTION
All dimensions are given in centimeters; all weights are given in kg. See the attached “Dimensions Diagram” sheet for more information on the keys used in this chart.
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183CM SOFA 183 111 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 137 53 2 1 34.9

213CM SOFA 213 111 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 168 53 2 1 40.4

244CM SOFA 244 111 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 197 53 2 1 47.2

274CM SOFA 274 111 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 229 53 2 1 53.1

LOUNGE CHAIR 114 110 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 69 53 1 1 21.8

SWIVEL LOUNGE CHAIR 114 110 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 69 53 1 1 29.5

OTTOMAN 75 54 44 26 - - - 44 26 72 54 0 1 6.8

CHAISE 203 77 36 26 - - - 36 26 122 77 1 1 25.9

DINING ARMCHAIR 67 60 - 74 70 9 - 48 43 46 43 0 1 9.1

DINING SIDE CHAIR 51 60 - 74 - - - 48 43 51 46 0 1 5.9

THREE-SEAT LEFT-ARM 
SECTIONAL SOFA

156 111 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 133 53 1 1 19.5

THREE-SEAT RIGHT-ARM 
SECTIONAL SOFA

156 111 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 133 53 1 1 19.5

THREE-SEAT ARMLESS 
SECTIONAL SOFA

249 111 81 67 - - - 44 26 249 53 2 1 27.7

FOUR-SEAT LEFT-ARM 
SECTIONAL RETURN SOFA

312 111 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 260 53 3 1 35.8
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GEMINI SEATING COLLECTION
All dimensions are given in centimeters; all weights are given in kg. See the attached “Dimensions Diagram” sheet for more information on the keys used in this chart.
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FOUR-SEAT RIGHT-ARM 
SECTIONAL RETURN SOFA

312 111 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 260 53 3 1 35.8

LEFT-ARM SECTIONAL CHAISE 97 180 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 67 150 1 1 18.1

RIGHT-ARM SECTIONAL CHAISE 97 180 81 67 60 23 - 44 26 67 150 1 1 18.1
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DIMENSIONS DIAGRAM (09-05-24) RH.COM

OUTDOOR SEATING DIMENSIONS DIAGRAM
See the “Dimensions Sheet” for the measurements that correspond with the letters below. [RH]   
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OUTDOOR SEATING DIMENSIONS DIAGRAM
See the “Dimensions Sheet” for the measurements that correspond with the letters below. [RH]   



GEMINI COLLECTION
BUILD YOUR OWN SECTIONAL [RH]

SECTIONAL DIAGRAMS (09-05-24) RH.COM

Right-Arm 
Sofa

Left-Arm  
Chaise 

SOFA CHAISE SECTIONAL
Available in left- and right-arm configurations.

111cm

180cm

252cm

155.5cm

155.5cm

96.5cm

U-CHAISE SECTIONAL

442cm

Armless  
Sofa  

Left-Arm 
Chaise

Right-Arm 
Chaise

180cm

96.5cm

111cm

249cm

249cm

96.5cm

L-SECTIONAL
Available in left- and right-arm configurations.

Right-Arm 
Sofa

Armless  
Sofa  

Left-Arm 
Return

Left-Arm 
Return

Right-Arm 
Chaise

111cm 111cm

266.5cm

312.5cm 312.5cm

111cm

U-SOFA CHAISE SECTIONAL
Available in left- and right-arm configurations.

95.5cm

180cm

111cm

442cm

Multiple length options available.

U-SOFA SECTIONAL

249cm

Armless  
Sofa  

Left-Arm 
Return

Right-Arm 
Return

111cm 111cm

312.5cm

111cm

442cm

312.5cm


